
COMMANDING TWEED

Style #: PS806

Color # - Color Name: 00100 - CREAMY SILK

Product Type: CARPET
Size: 12.00 X 125.00

Product Speci�cations

Style #

Product Type

Size

Fiber/Brand

Selling Brand

Pattern

Face Weight

Thickness

Total Weight

Weight Density

Density

Ply Twist

Gauge

FHA/MEA

Stitches (Contract Only)

Primary Backing (Contract Only)

Secondary Backing (Contract Only)

PS806 

CARPET 

12.00 X 125.00 

100% Eclipse High Performance PET / PET R2X

69 - Propert Solutions

NONE  

025.0 

0.550 

056.2 

40900 

0001636 

5.20  

3/16  

53166 

08.00 

POLYPROPYLENE  

CLASSICBAC  

Special Features


